Voluntary recall issued for ground beef sold at Odessa H-E-B

Voluntary recall issued for ground beef sold at Odessa H-E-B
H-E-B Logo (Source: H-E-B)

ODESSA, TX (KWES) - H-E-B has issued a voluntary recall for ground beef sold at an Odessa H-E-B.

We're told the recall is for ground beef that was sold on Saturday, July 16, at the H-E-B located at East 42nd Street and N. Grandview Avenue.

The recall has been issued due to the possible presence of a piece of aluminum used to fasten the ends of the ground beef package.

The recall covers all ground beef sold on Saturday with time stamps between 6:30 a.m. and 7:30 a.m. including:

  • 80% LEAN GROUND BEEF
  • 93% GROUND BEEF SMALL PK
  • 93% GROUND BEEF VP
  • 96% LEAN GROUND BEEF VP
  • 96% LEAN GROUND BEEF-RP
  • CHILI MEAT CASE READY
  • GROUND CHUCK 80/20 VP
  • GROUND CHUCK CLUB PACK
  • GROUND CHUCK SMALL PK
  • GROUND SIRLOIN 90% LN VP
  • GROUND SIRLOIN 90/10 SMALL PK
  • LEAN GROUND BEEF-INSTORE
  • GROUND BEEF VALUE PACK

No injuries have been reported.

If you purchased one of these items, you can return the product to the store for a full refund.

Copyright 2016 KWES. All rights reserved.